Labor Relations/HR consult   $280 

Classification & Compensation Consultant $210 

Paralegals     $150 

E-Discovery Specialists   $175 

Law Clerks     $150-185 

The maximum amount of compensation under this Agreement shall not exceed a total amount of Two 

Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($225,000.00). 

4. Monthly Statements.  Attorneys will bill the County on approximately a monthly basis.  Statements 

shall include the identity of each person performing service, a brief description of the work performed, 

the billing rate for each person performing the service, and the amount of fees charged for the services